
Australasian Conference on Artificial Life and Computational Intelligence (ACALCI 2017), Geelong, VIC, Australia 

 Program Overview   

 

 
  

Day 1 
(31 Jan 
2017) 

8.30 am-
9.00 am 

9.00 am- 
10.00 am 

10.00 am- 
11.20 am 

11.20 am- 
11.40 am 

11.40 am- 
1.00 pm 

1.00 pm-
2.00 pm 

2.00 pm- 
3.00 pm 

3.00 pm- 
3.20 pm 

3.20 pm- 
4.50 pm 

4.50 pm- 
6.20 pm 

7.00 pm onwards 

ACALCI 
opening 

Plenary 1: 
H. Abbass 

 
Chair: 
X. Li 

*18 (Jakomin) 

Tea Break 

15 (Saleem) 

Lunch 
Break 

Plenary 2: 
Z. Michalewicz 

 
Chair: 

T. Hendtlass 

Tea Break 
Tutorial 1:  

B. Xue and M. 
Zhang  

Tutorial 2:  
 X. Li 

ACSW welcome 
reception 

37 (Haqqani) 4 (Sabar) 

19 (Cowley) *14 (Park) 

38 (Haqqani) 16 (Masood) 

Day 2 
(01 Feb 
2017) 

8.30 am-
9.00 am 

9.00 am- 
10.00 am 

10.00 am- 
11.20 am 

11.20 am- 
11.40 am 

11.40 am- 
1.00 pm 

1.00 pm-
2.00 pm 

2.00 pm- 
3.00 pm 

3.00 pm- 
3.20 pm 

3.20 pm- 
4.50 pm 

4.50 pm- 
6.20 pm 

ACALCI Conference 
Dinner 

No Session 

Plenary 3:  
K. Smith-Miles 

 
Chair: 

M. Wagner 

*6 (Qi) 

Tea Break 

46 (Tan) 

Lunch 
Break 

Plenary 4: 
P. Moscato 

 
Chair: 

M. Zhang 

Tea Break 

7 
(Greenwood) Tutorial 3: 

A. Trivedi and 
D. Srinivasan 

25 (Habib) 11 (Turky) *10 (Vickers) 

35 (Zhang) *5 (Cohen) 29 (Cruz) 

47 (Turky) 20 (Gong) 42 (Islam) 

Day 3 
(02 Feb 
2017) 

8.30 am-
9.00 am 

9.00 am- 
10.00 am 

10.00 am- 
11.20 am 

11.20 am- 
11.40 am 

11.40 am- 
1.00 pm 

1.00 pm-
2.00 pm 

2.00 pm- 
3.00 pm 

3.00 pm- 
3.20 pm 

3.20 pm- 
4.50 pm 

4.50 pm- 
6.20 pm 

ACSW Conference 
Dinner 

No Session 

Plenary 5: 
M. Zhang 

 
Chair: 
X. Li 

44 (Yuan) 

Tea Break 

13 (Sun) 

Lunch 
Break 

Plenary 6: 
D. Green 

 
Chair:  

M. Kirley  

Tea Break 

34 (Fico) 

Tutorial 4: 
K. Qin 

27 (Alghamdi) 24 (Wang) 43 (Appana) 

41 (Durrani) 3 (Mahbub) 
*45 

(Abdallah) 

*8 
(Greenwood) 

*48 (Trivedi) 33 (Liang) 

 Conference presentations venue: D2.194 (Building D, level 2, room 194), Deakin Geelong Waterfront Campus: 
http://www.deakin.edu.au/__data/assets/pdf_file/0019/330364/waterfront.pdf 

 Conference dinner venue: tba 

Plenary 
Lectures 

Joint ACALCI/ACSW 
events 

Mathematical 
modelling 

Tutorials Optimisation Algorithms  
and Applications 

Notes: 
1. The numbers denote paper IDs and last name of the first author. Each paper is allotted 20 mins (15-17 mins presentation + 3-5 mins Q&A/ change-over). 
2. For the presentation sessions, the presenters of the paper marked with (*) will chair their respective session. 

 
 
 

Prediction Algorithms ALCI 
applications 

http://www.deakin.edu.au/__data/assets/pdf_file/0019/330364/waterfront.pdf


 



 



 

Travelling to Geelong 
 

Further timetable information:  http://acsw2017.deakin.edu.au/travel/ 

http://acsw2017.deakin.edu.au/travel/


 
 
 

 

Train timetable 
 

Further timetable information:  https://www.vline.com.au/getattachment/7dcaeccb-adcf-44e1-8f44-e918f34432e0/Geelong-Melbourne-(2) 
 

https://www.vline.com.au/getattachment/7dcaeccb-adcf-44e1-8f44-e918f34432e0/Geelong-Melbourne-(2)

